Q7002A,B,C Interface Modules
PRODUCT DATA
Copyright © 1998 Honeywell Inc.   •   All Rights Reserved
APPLICATION
The Q7002 Interface Modules allow controllers with an
otherwise incompatible signal to control an Economizer Logic
Module or Direct Coupled Actuator.
FEATURES

Q7002A,B,C INTERFACE MODULES
63-2551 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
When purchasing replacement and modernization products from your TRADELINE® wholesaler or distributor, refer to the
TRADELINE® Catalog or price sheets for complete ordering number.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or
phone:
1. Your local Home and Building Control Sales Office (check white pages of your phone directory).
2. Home and Building Control Customer Logistics
Honeywell, 1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386
3. www.honeywell.com/building/components
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 35 Dynamic Drive, Scarborough, Ontario M1V 4Z9.
International Sales and Service Offices in all principal cities of the world. Manufacturing in Australia, Canada, Finland, France,
Germany, Japan, Mexico, Netherlands, Spain, Taiwan, United Kingdom, U.S.A.
SPECIFICATIONS
Models:
Economizer Interface Modules:
Q7002A1001 with enclosure.
Q7002A1019 with track mount.
Universal Analog Interface Modules:
Q7002B1009 with enclosure.
Q7002B1017 with track mount.
Pulse-to-Analog Interface Modules:
Q7002C1007 with enclosure.
Q7002C1015 with track mount.
Dimensions:
See Fig. 1.
Approval Ratings:
Enclosure Models: NEMA 1.